Central Florida Small Business - Covid-19
Impact Survey Preliminary Results
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Results | About the Respondents

Total Responses in report:

489 (210) comments Yoars In Businese

Total Lakeland Businesses in report:

231

Business Owners:

445

1-5Years, 213

Less than 1 Year, 53

- More than 20 Years, 72

Non-Profit Representatives: 5-10 Years, 66
16 L 10-20 Years, 85
Number Of EmployeeS' 489 responses in 489 results

3,200



Results | Business Organizations

Local Chamber of Commerce:

64

BRIDGE Local:

a7
Other:

45

No Affiliation to Business Organizations:

250

Is your business affiliated with any local business organizations? (please check all that
apply)

Local Chamber of Commerce, 64 Local AFP Chapter, 0

Local Economic Development ..., 6 Local ABWA Chapter, 5
Local FPRA Chapter, 2 Locel AAF Chepter, 4 :
Local NAWBO Chapter, 5 — Downtown Organizations (Mai..., 28

; : Creative Makers, 9
Local Reagslrksﬁ?:;cl:lliztrl]gg' g“ Central Florida Development. ., 6
p - y Central Florida Business Di..., 5
olk County Builders’ Assoc..., 12 Catapult Lakeland, 18
arto Rican Hispanic Chamb..., 1 BRIDPGE Local 47’
ing Professionals Network..., 6 '

Other;, 45

Not affiliated with any loc..., 250

548 responses in 408 results



Results | Pre-Covid-19 Status

Which phrase best describes your business prior to the COVID-19 outbreak?

~ Growing like crazy, 109

Strong and stable, 256 —

- We were in deep decline, 38

“ We were facing challenges, 33

- Business was just okay, 53

489 responses in 489 results



Results | Current Impact on Revenue

Which best describes the effect of COVID-19 on your business revenue?

Revenue is down about 50%, 50
' Revenue is down about 25%, 56

Revenue is down about 75%, 76
Revenue is the same or better, 43,9.71%

Did your business cease operations as a result of COVID-197

Yes, 204

My business is generating ..., 218 49.21%
(little to no income)

443 responses in 443 results

No, 285

489 responses in 489 results



Results | Current Coronavirus Protocols

If the government shutdown were to end at the following points, what is the likelihood your
business will be forced to close permanently?

If it ended in a week If it ended 2 months from now
Unlikely, 121

It's likely, 64

Definitely, 96

Maybe, 37
It's likely, 8
Definitely, 9
Maybe, 90
Will Not, 95
Will Not, 314 Unlikely, 63
489 responses in 489 results 408 responses in 408 results

Confidence in keeping business open in the future if they are able to open in one
week, vs 2 months drops 40% among the businesses who responded. 25% feel
they will have to close permanently if they cannot open for two months.




Results | Main Concerns

Please rate the following issues with 1 star being the least concerned and 5 stars being the
most critical.

Access to economic assistance/more funding available

3,55

2,27

Most
significant
concern over
all
respondents

443 responses in 443 results




Results | Main Concerns

Please rate the following issues with 1 star being the least concerned and 5 stars being the
most critical.

Paying the business' rent Making payroll

1,151

5,185 - 5.205

443 responses in 443 results 443 responses in 443 results



Results | Main Concerns

Please rate the following issues with 1 star being the least concerned and 5 stars being the
most critical.

My employee's financial wellbeing Losing customers/accounts/projects
2,14 3,59

3,44

4,41

5.235 5,251

443 responses in 443 results 443 responses in 443 results



Results | Main Concerns

Please rate the following issues with 1 star being the least concerned and 5 stars being the
most critical.

Losing employees Hiring new employees right now
1,193

1,312

432/ 3,36
2 344

443 responses in 443 results 443 responses in 443 results



Results | Main Concerns

Please rate the following issues with 1 star being the least concerned and 5 stars being the
most critical.

Sourcing inventory and/or supplies Customer traffic/leads
1,198

4,61

5101

479 5.206

443 responses in 443 results 443 responses in 443 results



Results | Employees

Have you had to lay off employees?

Yes, 160

No, 329 -/

489 responses in 489 results



Results | Employees

If the government shutdown were to end at the following points, what is the likelihood you
will start laying off employees or make additional layoffs?

If it ended two months from now
If it ended in a week

unlikely, 62 Definitely, 145
Maybe, 31
It's likely, 11 It's likely, 55
Definitely, 53
Maybe, 50
Unlikely, 35
Will Not, 332 Will Not, 143

489 responses in 489 results 428 responses in 428 results

Confidence in keeping being able to keep current employees decreases by 35% if
businesses cannot open for 2 months.



Results | Financial Assistance

Have you applied for any of the following forms of assistance? (check all that apply)

 SBAEIDL Grant, 201

-~ Florida Bridge Loan, 61

PPP Loan, 245

" None of these - | have not ..., 137

S Other sources of funding no..., 30
- Applied for grants specific..., 30

Business Line of Credit, 19
Personal Loan, 31

754 responses in 489 results



Results | Financial Assistance

Have you received funds from any of these requests?

We're approved but have not..., 78

Yes, 67

No funding approved, 344

489 responses in 489 results



Results | Financial Assistance

How long will the assistance you have received or expect to receive keep your business
afloat?

~ A month or more, 171

A few weeks, 42 -
Maybe a week, 6 .

might cover what we alre..., 35

Not applicable, 235

489 responses in 489 results



Results | Financial Need (April)

Apart from any assistance you have received or expect to receive, approximately what
amount of additional funding would you need to satisfy the needs of your business through
the END OF APRIL. (unpaid bills, outstanding debt etc)

[ $0-$999,142

$1,000 - $2,499, 58

$2,500 - $4,999, 82 $10,000 or more, 70

$5,000 - $9,999, 56

408 responses in 408 results



Results | Financial Need (May)

Apart from any assistance you have received or expect to receive, approximately what
amount of additional funding would you need to resume operating your business during the
MONTH OF MAY. (hiring employees, purchasing inventory, etc)

$1,000 - $2,499, 50

$0-5999, 106

$2,500 - $4,999, 83

$10,000 or more, 93

$5,000 - $9,999, 76

408 responses in 408 results



Results | Reopening

If the government shutdown were to end at the following points, how long will it take you to
return to normal business function?

If it ended in a week If it ended two months from now
1 Month, 36
~ 1-2 Weeks, 144 3 Months, 79
1-2 Weeks, 71
1 Month, 138
=1 Year+, 33
6 Months, 120
6 Months, 54
1 Year+, 122
3 Months, 120

489 responses in 489 results 428 responses in 428 results



Results | Rehiring Employees

If the government shutdown were to end at the following points, how likely are you to rehire
employees?

If it ended in a week If it ended two months from now

Possibly, 65 Likely, 23

Likely, 37 -

Very Likely, 134

Possitl. 51 Unlikely, 36 Very Likely, 72
Unlikely, 21
Very Unlikely, 54 —
Very Unlikely, 31 y Y,
- Not Applicable, 215 ' Not Applicable, 178

489 responses in 489 results 428 responses in 428 results



Sentiment | Federal Government

Please indicate how you agree or disagree with the following aspects of local, state and
federal elected officials.

FEDERAL officials are making reopening the economy a priority FEDERAL officials are sensitive to the needs of small businesses

Agree Somewhat, 116
Strongly Agree, 159

Strongly Agree, 94

Agree Somewhat, 129

Strongly Disagree, 33 Neutral, 98

Strongly Disagree, 93

Disagree Somewhat, 52

Neutral, 114 Disaaree Somewhat, 86

487 responses in 487 results 487 responses in 487 results



Sentiment | State Government

STATE officials are making reopening the economy a priority

Strongly Agree, 136

Agree Somewhat, 143

Strongly Disagree, 34

Disagree Somewhat, 59

Neutral, 115 -~

487 responses in 487 results

STATE officials are sensitive to the needs of small businesses

Agree Somewhat, 120

Strongly Agree, 82

Neutral, 105

Strongly Disagree, 95

Disagree Somewhat, 85

487 responses in 487 results



Sentiment | Local Government

LOCAL officials are making reopening the economy a priority
Agree Somewhat, 113 -

Strongly Agree, 78

Neutral, 163 Strongly Disagree, 62

Disagree Somewhat, 71

487 responses in 487 results

LOCAL officials are sensitive to the needs of small businesses

Agree Somewhat, 110

Neutral, 136 —

Strongly Agree, 81

- Strongly Disagree, 81

Nisanree Snmewhat. 79

487 responses in 487 results



Sentiment | Ending Shutdown

Please indicate how you agree or disagree with the following statements.

We should end the shutdown now

Agree Somewhat, 100 -,

Strongly Agree, 112

Neutral, 61

Strongly Disagree, 121
Disagree Somewhat, 95 -/

489 responses in 489 results

We should end the shutdown based upon the number of infections

Agree Somewhat, 175

Neutral, 74

~ Strongly Agree, 102

Strongly Disagree, 62

" Disagree Somewhat, 76

489 responses in 489 results



Sentiment | Ending Shutdown

Please indicate how you agree or disagree with the following statements.

We should end the shutdown over time based upon necessity of the business
Agree Somewhat, 128

Strongly Agree, 54
Neutral, 85

Strongly Disagree, 118
Disagree Somewhat, 104 -

489 responses in 489 results

We should end the shutdown once there are no new cases of COVID-19

Neutral, 60

Disagree Somewhat, 71

Agree Somewhat, 77

Strongly Agree, 66

Strongly Disagree, 215

489 responses in 489 results



Sentiment | Ending Shutdown

Please indicate how you agree or disagree with the following statements.

We should end the shutdown once we have a vaccine.

Neutral, 71 Agree Somewhat, 43

Disagree Somewhat, 47 Strongly Agree, 74

Stronalv Disanree 754

489 responses in 489 results
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